Richter: Lutz Herwig (C), Anja Greiner-Adam (C)
Beginn: 27.07.2025 09:00

Nr.

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

Startzeit

09:00:00

KNr.

25

143

17

18

14

36

64

73

21

10

189

49

44

41

74

53

71

67

"1

142
38

Pony Pferd

Usiella

Safun

Senorita 57

Waldelfe 16

Wazka 2

Westsachsens Nick

Wild Princess

Bel Air’s Prinz

Calistro 22

Dakota 556

Diamentino

Eischa 21

Gowolie's Girl

Helen 25

Kaiser's Goldstuick

Lore

Miss Universe B

Quattro Unico H

Santa Clause B

Saphir

Sun Dance Girl

Limbach-Oberfrohna - Am Gemeindewald
12. Dressur-WB (DW 6, einzeln) - Starterliste

Anzahl Nennungen: 25

AK M Teilnehmer

Reinhold, Lena Vanessa
RFV Réhrsdorfe.V.

Franke, Thea Juliana
PSG Oberlosa e.V.

Felsch, Anna-Lena
I Chemnitzer RFV e. V.

Rockstroh, Celine
Meeraner Pferdesport e. V.

Szymanek, Elly
Dorfstddter Pferdesportverein e.V.

Kogler, Cynthia
Meeraner Pferdesporte. V.

Etzold, Tessa Valentina
Sportschulzentrum Liebertwolkwitz e.
V.

List, Magdalena
RFV Ellefeld e. V.

Ulbrich, Lisa
Meeraner Pferdesport e. V.

Plodek, Ben-Luca
RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Riichardt, Lea
RFV Réhrsdorfe.V.

Dietze, Paula
RFV Greifenhain e. V.

Lederer, Sabrina
RFV Reinsdorfe. V.

Grosse, Gina
RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Bohm, Linda
RFV Ellefeld e. V.

Sieber, Eva
PSV Kénigshain e. V.

Ziller, Lina
RFV Seelitz e. V.

Wild, Natalie
RV Oberlungwitz e. V.

Dorn, Paula
RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

NiBel, Nathalie

Rudolph, Lea
Glashtitter PSV e.V.

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Startfolge: T

Ergebnis

Stand: 26.07.2025 18:01:32 Uhr

Nz

1

171



